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Embret Eggen KL V73 . .
Serie 1 ***x9 X 49 49
Serie 2 9 * XX* ! 49 98
Serie 3 XX*X* ‘ 50 148
10-skudd XXXX*XXX** 100 248
Omgang X9 * XX*"XX*X ) 99 347
347
Per Gunnar Bakken Kl. V65
Serie 1 X** X+ 50 50
Serie 2 9**X9 48 98
Serie 3 * XXt 50 148
10-skudd 9* XX9XX99"* 96 244
Omgang XX9*98X9X" N 95 339
‘ 339
Per KrBangen” T RIWg 0 0 T ) s
Serie 1 X99X9 47 47
Serie 2 9X9X* 48 95
Serie 3 9 *XX8 48 143
10-skudd X***X**X*"9 99 242
Omgang *TO9X*EXTXTX o 99 341
341
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